SPEC SHEET
2014
GLOBAL
PORTABLE FIBER OPTIC TEST EQUIPMENT
MARKET LEADERSHIP AWARD
RELATED PRODUCT
Connects anywhere: USB, mobile, WiFi, VPN and Bluetooth
Loaded with utilities: all the tools required to maximize field

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
FTB-500 platform
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTB500.15EN  © 2021 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.  Printed in Canada  21/11
Display
S1 = TFT active screen
S2 = Outdoor-enhanced screen
Module capacity
QTR = Four-slot module capacity
OCT = Eight-slot module capacity
Batteries
00 = Without batteries
BTY = With batteries
FTB-500-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: FTB-500-S1-OCT-BTY-FP430B-APC
Inspection probe base tips a
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
Inspection probe models
00 = Without inspection probe
FP410B =  Digital video inspection probe b
Triple magnification
FP420B =  Analysis digital video inspection probe b
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
FP430B =  Automated analysis digital video inspection probe b
Automated focus
Automated pass/fail analysis